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Class of 2006 

Leader to Leader – 2006 
Alumni/ae 

 

Alumni  Current Appointment Department Email Building Phone 

Armstrong John No Longer at MIT     

Berechman Debbie No Longer at MIT  dberech@mit.edu E52-101 (617) 253-5160 

Cunningham Marion Administrative Officer MIT Program in Art, Culture and Technology marionoc@mit.edu W31-310 (617) 253-2680 

Daley Shawn Department Head, CSO Lincoln Laboratory  sdaley@ll.mit.edu LL-A-109 (781) 981-7112 

Damian Mark  No longer at MIT        

Eastment Kate Director of Donor Relations Office of Philanthropic Partnerships eastment@mit.edu W98-608 (617) 452-2812 

Everett Laurie Senior Associate Director Office for the Vice President for Resource 
Development leverett@mit.edu W98-300 (617) 253-1350 

Frazer Anna Associate Dean, OFS Office of Faculty Support afrazer@mit.edu 12-127 (617) 253-6309 

Freed Lisa Affiliated Research Scientist Harvard-MIT Division of Health, Science & 
Technology 

lfreed@mit.edu 
Lfreed@draper.com 

E25-330 (617) 452-2603 

Gallagher Gayle Senior Director of Institute Events Office of the Vice President for Institute Affairs gayle@mit.edu 7-121 (617) 253-1475 

Gold Anna No longer at MIT     

Howe Emily M.M. No longer at MIT     

Jacobs Josh Director of Operations and Partnership 
Integration Leaders for Global Operations Program jsjacobs@mit.edu E40-323 (617) 253-2959 

Kirkbride Maryanne Clinical Director for Campus Life Medical  kirk@med.mit.edu E23-209 (617) 253-5240 

Link Cynthia Albert No longer at MIT        

Reed Elizabeth Senior Associate Dean Office of Dean for Undergraduate Education sido@mit.edu 7-133 (617) 258-9156 

Schaefer Mary No longer at MIT        

Staton Blanche Senior Associate Dean  Office of the Dean for Graduate Education bestaton@mit.edu 3-140 (617) 253-4869 

Stine Jennifer No longer at MIT     

Verghese Simon Assistant Group Leader,  Electro-optics 
Materials & Devices Lincoln Laboratory simonv@ll.mit.edu LL-C-130 (781) 981-5495 
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